

Video Gaming Terminal Push Tax Terminal Operator Push Tax Return

Ordinance No.3394

(A). Push Tax. Except as otherwise provided by this chapter, an amusement tax is imposed upon any person who participates in the play of a video gaming terminal that takes place within the jurisdictional boundaries of the city of Harvey. The rate of the tax shall be equal to one cent (\$0.01) per play on a video gaming terminal. The terminal operator of a video gaming terminal may separately itemize and charge each person who plays a video gaming terminal.

(B). Tax Additional. The tax imposed in this chapter is in addition to all other taxes.

REQUIRED: Attach a detailed breakdown which includes number of machines and locations of machines within Harvey, including the number of push plays for each registered video gaming terminal.

Operator Name							-	EIN				
	e mark (X) anuary	on tł	ne appr	opriate mor April	nth(s) for pa		ly	Year	-	_	
Octob	er											
February				May			August			November		
March			June			September						
Decen	nber											
1.	Total nun	nber	of push	ı plays per p	perio	d						_
2.	Tax Rate Per Push							\$ \$0.01				
3.	Tax Due	(Line	1 mult	iplied by Lir	ne 2)							
	\$											
4.	Interest	(if	late,	payment	is	1.5%	multiplied	by	Line	3)	(see	(a))
	\$						·	-				
5.	5. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE (Line 3 plus Line 4) \$											
6.	Check Surcharge (Line 5 x 2%)							\$				
	date shall on a	(20 acc holi	th of t umular iday o	he month te at a rat r weekend	foll e of l, th	lowing 51.5% e next	the City th the tax co per month City busin est charges	ollect until less (ion m paid.	onth If th), inte e 20 th	erest falls
the bes	t of my knov	vledge	and beli	ef, it contains	inforr	nation tha	aw, I declare that at is true correc ords of the busin	t and c	complete	. I furt	her certi	fy that
Signat	ure	of		Preparer:								Date:
Prepa	rer P	hone	:						Prer	barer	E	mail:

Please make checks payable to the **<u>City of Harvey-Dept of Revenue. Memo: Push Tax</u>** Completed returns and payments may be mailed to:

ments may be mailed to: City of Harvey Attn: Department of Revenue - Push Tax 15320 Broadway Avenue Harvey, IL 60426